Gateway Fall Fling

Meet Results
Oct 23-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/24/2021 2:52:46 PM

Women / XB/ 6 yrs & Un
Session: 2

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name
C_;\/m

. AA

1 122  Evelynn Ritter
MGP Gymnastics

2 285 Elodie Briggs
Team Central

3 169 Margaret Vandesteeg
Olympia Ellisville

8.300

7.900

7.900

8.600

8.400

7.400

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gy mnastics Academy

8.000

8.400

8.400

8.550 33.450
2 1

7.900 32.600
3 2

8.800 32.500
1 3



