

# Gateway Fall Fling

## Meet Results

Oct 23-24, 2021

---

---

Rank	Num	Name	Gym					AA
1	122	Evelynn Ritter	MGP Gymnastics	8.300 1	8.600 1	8.000 3	8.550 2	33.450 1
2	285	Elodie Briggs	Team Central	7.900 2	8.400 2	8.400 1	7.900 3	32.600 2
3	169	Margaret Vandesteeg	Olympia Ellisville	7.900 3	7.400 3	8.400 2	8.800 1	32.500 3